Production Specification
AT56SNP-PG Series
Copyright ©  2017 ALLIX Co.,Ltd. All rights reserved. / www.allixs.com
Document Revision V3. 2017.06.01
SMD 5630 Top View LED
Device No. : AT56SNP-□□(PGRB)
Features
·  Package : Top View LED in Slug Type

Document Revision V3. 2017.06.01
Wp(nm)
Base Order Codes
Min. Luminous Flux @65mA
Device
Group
Flux(cd)
@25℃
Flux(lm)
@ 25℃
645~655
450~460
J0 2.0-2.5 5.8-7.3 AT56SNP-J0
K0 2.5-3.0 7.3-8.7 AT56SNP-K0
L0 3.0-3.5 8.7-10.2 AT56SNP-L0
M0 3.5-4.0 10.2-11.6 AT56SNP-M0
N0 4.0-4.5 11.6-13.1 AT56SNP-N0
3. Rank
4
Production Specification
AT56SNP-PG Series
Copyright ©  2017 ALLIX Co.,Ltd. All rights reserved. / www.allixs.com
Document Revision V3. 2017.06.01
(Ta=25℃)
4. Characteristics Diagrams